A 13. No. 2.

No. of Abstract
to Warrant No.

184 . }

THE DEPARTMENT OF

DR. to Thomas Remalling

184

For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Department, viz .-

DATE.		AM	OUNT.
184 //-	2	£	s. d.
10 11 5	Repenning our Fronter value		
ung.	and puttery new Strapscomple 10.		
	100 146		
	les 106		
	De 120		
	b 100		
	Cartiffe But repaired - 90		
	Cartifye By lepane - 90		
	C. C. Lands Gefolan I you	1	00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
March 6	Repany Pipe to a		
	Water Casho -		6
	10 uttie Works		
	AMOUNT CARRIED OVER	-	4/

DATE.	AMOUNT.	of Abstract Warrant No. 184 . }		Voucher, No.	of Aba
184 .   Am	sount brought over 4//	DEPARTMENT OF FLERE	Dr. to Thouse	Hamilton	
	/ / 6 0	For the underme	entioned ARTICLES supplies	d for the Public Service	: viz.—
To	Ma Ferra OTAL £ 1 6 3	marte 6. 10 Let 9. The of	Partridge Boys  stackoths  Beegs  er Delans 4:3  er Lacks  er Lack	6/6 2 Gipper Laure 3	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
					es
Certify, that the Services charged in the above A of Agreement, by the above-named Individual.  Muces Malleubur			To Monita	TOTAL.	£
I further certify that they were necessarily required harged were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time	for the Public Service, and that the Rates	Certify that the Quantity individual, and that they were concertify that they were necessarily for which the same could be procu-	ties of the above-mentioned Association of the above-mentioned Association	ticles were duly suppli lated for, and of good a	THINK THE WELL CO
the Sum of	844, from Pounds,	RECEIVED on the	13 april	1844) from 110	mar.
Shillings and Pence Sor which have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Da	Sterling, in full payment of the above Account,	Cog' the Sun	n of Shillings, and	Pence,	Sterling, in fo
which have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Da	thoughamit the	above Account, for which	have signed Duplicate Recei	pts of the same Lenor an	in Dave, Paren
TITNESS TO THE PAYMENT.		auteu		Thor, Xx	anti
		WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,			

mn/h

Sydney; W. J. Row, Government Printer.

A. 12, No. 1. of Abstract Voucher, No. of Abstract 184 to Warrant No. 184 : Maries marks Dr. to For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service : viz .-Thans musion of blown Cands giffs Land DATE. AMOUNT. 1844 havis means Dools you botton Il authorcher Buder Police Nature Police 1 Pair Books TOTAL....£ Certify that the Quantities of the above-mentioned Articles were duly supplied as stated by the above-named ndividual, and that they were conformable to the samples stipulated for, and of good and sufficient quality. I further tertify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Prices charged were the most reasonable for which the same could be procured at the time of Parchase. Readquer the Sum of Pence, Sterling, in full payment of the Shillings, and above Account, for which we have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date, pursuant to Warrant of Government, No. dated WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

Sydney: W. J. Row, Government Printer.

of Abs			Voucher	, No. of	Abstract 113	5
Warrant No.	184 . 5.	Muie.	Mull.	· urus	184	
DEPARTMENT (						
	For the undermention	ed ARTICLES supp	lied for the Public	Service: viz		,
DATE.					£ s. d.	
20	1/1	il 13		1/	116.	
	18 th	amping	faar.	16.	1/2/-	
			- A*			
						į.
					90 0	
					Post 3	
	9	La Ha	111/16	TOTAL	t 0 3	
contife of	that they were conju	of the above-mentioned mable to the samples wired for the Public State the time of Purchase	d Articles were du stipulated for, and service, and that the	ly supplied as significant of good and suffice Prices charged	bolles	
RE	CEIVED on the	Ly		Pence, Sterlin	P g, in full payment	of the
above Account	t, for which I h	d Dunlicate	Receipts of the same	e Tenor and Date	e, pursuant to war	
Government,		01	Kod,	Man	ilter	0
WITNESS TO	THE PAYMENT,					

Sydney; W. J. Row, Government Printer.

No.	betract	184 .5	Voucher No.		of Abstract	114
9/1	Mana		the School in connexion and of the allowance party, for the period, from a sinclusive.		nonent in aid the	reof to
			2/4	2 10 " E	s. d.	
Amount for 2019 for their Education, as	days' attendance per List annexed,	of the Children whose P marked B., at	arents or Guardians are una per diem	able to pay }	103	
Amount payable from the for their Education, no	Colonial Treasury	for the Attendance of the amou	Children, whose Parents or int of Private Subscription	Guardians are unable	to pay }	03
The amount payable from			I in the above Abstract a	re true and correct	£ 10 /	03
	Signatu	re of the Teachers 6	harlowhed	ditch_Pice	hel H	doliteh
Noie.—If there be no oth aid from the one above spe likewise be add	ecified, the follow	enomination receiving in five miles of the ing Certificate must				
I Certify, the	at to the best e receiving aid from	of my belief, and after the Government, wit	er due enquiry, I am no thin five miles of the Pl	ot aware of there ace at which this S	being any other School is held.	r school
Signature of the	Clergyman or per	son Superintending th	e School.			
1010	) SI	ullinys, ana	the day of surer, the sum of the same Tenor and D			y, from Pounds, nt of the
	Signature of	the Teachers Cha	Men Hedo	ditch S	achel 8	Gedditch.

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

£ 10 4 10 43

Statement

4				in connexion with The Churche			
					19		
from 1. April	_	_to _		30 1 June 1844 , both o	lays înc	lusice.	
FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	sums i	ECEI	VED	FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	SUMS 1	RECEI	VED.
ok Joseph	£	2	)	Amount brought forward£	//	10	-/
Ladvell Samuel		6		Wilkins on James	/		/
inty Richmond	1	11	ACCOUNT OF THE	Wilkinson Charlotte	/	n	
ones Thomas	/	`	41	Wilhinson arah	/	h	-
loves John	"						
Ines William	, .	1	6				
mes Henry	1	6	6.				
suce Chijabeth	1		- 4				
1.	.,_				-		
hamard George		10 VS	6				
he Yowell Jane			V				
he Dowell Lucy	1	3	4				
embury Sarah	"	6	6				
Pembury Mary	,	6	6				
with Elizabeth	1	4	4 1				
Vilson James	1	<b></b>					
georgianne	1	4			The	Te	mu.
	-	-		Amount carried forward£	, u	-	-

Statement continued. FROM WHOM RECEIVED. SUMS RECEIVED. FROM WHOM RECEINED. June \_ 1844, both days inclusive. ALPHABETICAL LIST of the Children who attended the School at Amount brought forward.....£ Amount brought forward .....£ NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS. TRADE OR CALLING. PLACE OF ABODE. MES OF THE CHILDREN. Ages. Amount carried forward .....£ TOTAL....\*£ \* N.B.—Of the above Sum of £14.10. 2. The whole of the Children attending the School and the remainder I CERTIFY and declare, that all the Sums specified in the foregoing Statement, amounting to \_ Pence, have been actually and bond, Shillings and paid to med within the period stated, and that the whole of this amount has been, or will be applied to the support of the Sch named in this Statement. I CERTIFY that the School named in the Statement has been satisfactorily conducted, during the period stated Charlton Hedditch & Machel Hedditch the Teachers of the same, and that, having carefully enquired in the particulars of the foregoing statement of Sums collected in support of the said School, I verily believe the same to be correct. (Signature of the person or persons Superintending the School) do WE, the undersigned Members of the Committee, Certify, that we consider the foregoing Statement and Certification to be correct. (Signatures of the Members of the Committee) Carried forward..... / [9]

Continuation

Continuation of Alphabetical List

Brought forward	Continuation of Alphabetica	A List					
Jurue Ma. Ann 10 73 73 Sechurue Rober Carpenter Parlande burne Cliga 7 75 75 15 Smith John Shoe Maker to with Margaret 1 75 15 Smith Jonas Wheel High. do who have for the family 5 13 73 do do do do do de Whitson Rev. J. Chaplain Co do de Whitson Chapter of do de de de Whinson Chart 10 60 do do de	TES OF THE CHILDREN.	2 Ages.	Total number of days' attendance of each child.	Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education.		OR CALLING.	
burne Cliga 7 75 75 Smith John Shoe haker to who Cligabeth 10 10 Smith Jonas Wheel bright do who having 5 13 13 Jamith Jonas Wheel bright do do do do who family 5 13 13 Jamith Jonas Wheel bright do do do do whitson Geo. Fig. Chaplain C.C. do		10	2386	1510	Rechure Robe	Carpenter	Mr Han
the Chigabeth 10 10 Inthe John Those Maker to the Charges of 15 13 13 Janish Jonas Wheel Wight to do the form of the Grand of the Sange of 5 13 13 do to the Chaplaint to the Son Georgia 5 57 this will be the third of the third on the third of the third	burne Chija	7	75	15	1	do	do
Un James 8 60 Wilson Res. Il. Chaplaine. do  les Georgias 5 57  Kinson James 8 68 Wilkinson had Printer do  Kinson Chart 10 60 do do  Kinson Parah 6 66	. 1 00.01.1	1 11	70	74	Smith John	Wheel Wings	do do
Kinson Parah 6 66 do do do	the Hanny	5	13	73	do	as	
Kinson Parah 6 66 do do do	ion James	8	60		Wilson Res. J.l.	Chaplain C.C.	
Kinson Chart 10 60 do do do	you georgia	13	2/		0.0	Printer	
must wo urun 0	Kinson Cha	110	68		de		
L'Elizar 10 67 67 de. do de de de	Kinson Sarah	5	66	7.	West Clina	Washer Woma	, de
Sarah 3 /1 /1 do do	I Chiza	10	67	61	à.	do	do
	Sirah	8	11	71	do	do	de

I Certify that the foregoing is a correct Return of the Attendance at the School under my care, during the period specified, and to the best of my belief, after every enquiry, the Parents or Guardians of the Children whose attendance is included in column No. 4, unable to pay for their Education.

Signature of the Teachers Charles West ditch Bachel Hedditch

I have carefully inspected this Return, and consider the same, as well as the Certificate of the Teacher thereto subjoined, to be and Correct.

Signature of Clergyman, James Julies Ton Miles.

If Problem by the last Census, was 450 so

I Certify that, having visited the School referred to in the foregoing List, agreeably to the Regulations of 24th September, 1841, carefully perused the names of the Parents and Guardians of the Children, I am satisfied that the List is correct in every particular.

Signature of the Inspector of the School,

Man & Solice trapets of

of Abstract Voucher, No. to Warrant No. THE DEPARTMENT OF Church School Dr. to S. J. Kenty Est Treasure of the Bl. & Polool Bommitter. For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Public Service; viz.-Lyn for the by pope AMOUNT. DATE. in unneven with the Chard of England at Portland as by authority the conneceed 119 vincher Scortify that thave actually paid the above sum and that it was (bona fide ) expended for the School Hande above harned S. G. Skirty TOTAL ..... £ //9 S. G. Menty I Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Service, and that the Rates charged were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they were stipulated for an amount equal to the above from horse James Golverta Milan Chapter been haid by private parties for the above per horse James Golverta Milan Chapter RECEIVED on the 17 Jung 1844, from William Longitale Committee of the state of the stat Inthe asurer the Sum of one Lundred and mineteen pounds vix shillings in full payment of the above Account, for which I have signed to plicate Sterling; Receipts of the same Tenor and Date. S. G. Hurty WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

Capy (6. fy/ Channel Jean tage of fini .lly Lad . Mouning to my letter of the 25th In that his Execution the Governor Toutauce June 18the 1844 " Inte che Obedience to your instructions relative of to the school house and Master's lesidence in hi lately exceled in the Township of Portland " di lieg le aue to state that I have Certify that the said building on the far as Completea / is in accordance with the plan and specification drawn and providen for that Hy double the amount (£ 119=6=0) with Solicited from the Covernment Thave the hours to be Police Majesthate Syone most Chedient Sewant correct in Bothe Majesthate Mus William (the flottan)

Letoured den lays office Mouning to my letter of the 25th June but, Inon do me . 4 the hours to argument Jane Southif that his Executioney the Governor approve of the velestion made with the is and Concerned of the Mound Me Frommer of the Frosty that Selecie W. Who he he profestly competent box I allotments intent in the margen as the most in the work of that he is not brug knowled in any way him Suitable deles for the secolion of a church and School in connecion with the church of England in the Journ of Softand and the Tothic hagestort Juneya General has weened instructions to ha i the allatments meaning dor (buds There the house to be You Dudothis most the death dewant figured 8. (bon Thompson The hight homens The Low Bishop The above is a true and cornet copy (Signed) Al Thomson

Town is ray to the Line

Bishel of australia for the

Post Thillip (Vistails) Den 16.18's Jatify that the foregoing transmit is time and correct in every particular pames below to Mileon Elf Chaplain of Pottan)

. Hatements by the undersioned . Members to Committee for the exchious of a School house with house for the Mache and Maket of Portland, in the country of I amonth in Nowworth Wales in all where a consideration fine the between incurrence of the fee Subscriber friends 1. Names of Juliveriles 5 5. 55 Methorne 1 . Sis . Nonce to Intole\_ 2 James Blair Est Forthand, Chins not letter 2 2 2 2 2 2 a Cloudly 3 Welest Janage 4 Sasher Sicience I Thomas Winter 6 Edward Mente - State Come date Mount Ever Both 5 5 - 6 5 & trucis Menty June 1. 2.2. 5 - - 5 Charles Show Henry 22.-22.-10 Chartes anced syers -11 Jane Brate 12 Cicio Poles forthe 10 Edmend 15. To medy Mannen R. Portland 2 . . 2 . 4 Pource G. Jones -Portland 2 2 - 2 2. 15- William . Wel moule Glenelo ---15 1. W. Meluicot 17 . Hattiew Cildon -Portland 1 ... 2 ... 18 Joutina Black 10 John Miggins -20 Celesworth 21 Janthe Granges 12 . sche ou French -For Hours 23 1 to Brothers -14 . comos d'aco --13- notest Herberton -26 Thomas Boothe Tohn brown 28 Aven Meile 30 1. 11. bule 31 John Tealy

	16 Names of Subscribers	Residence	Smout amount		demounts Senant
	13 John Nienty	lunght former	17 60, 66 100	Annees of Subscribers	1 de former - 111 4 6 83. 12. 6
	34 Richard Sewis	Portland,		belest swher	1 1 1 1 S 2
	10 Milliam Janes	100		L'allanes Nonton	
	of thanks Medalitel	100		Thomas Meddler,	
	1. William Josephon	Ø:		1. 6 Sittle;	0
	3- John Canelly	6:-	- 11	11 . A. Within	
-	of the air Oblation		. 10	. In Proce -	
	William Padfield	de:	1 10.	Levice O'meile	transfert. 1 1 1 1 1
-	o Cerrie Parter			William Tullah,	Portland 11 - 11.
5	, Gold hille	190		co his bleadows	Laure tow 1. Sa. st
	. Matthey Sweets	100	2 2	92 . 14 Lawrence	2 2.
100	Themas Chafman	100	1	04 Richard Green	100
	William, Marine	6.	1 1	98 - John Mawhis-	be
	James Comming	10	. 10 5	98 1. Jaggan	Forthanis
51	Cerre Byrne	100	. 10 0	99 Janies Martin,	1. 148 18 6 110 6 25 d
0.5	James Baily_	16. 16.	. 10		
	- Henry Handen Richard Mcblelland	Los	1 1 1	appointed for earlying in	ito effects the exection of a
08	Samuel Mutchinson	10:	22. 22.	Martin and Mistrets in Co	uneconon with the Church of
70	Tribliano fones	10:	2 2 2 2	Brokand in the Town of &	Wales do hereby faitify
	Thomas Bests	10:	111 4 6 283 12. 6	that the above Test of Su	Soubers is huce the docted,
		7			
				The state of the s	Market Commission of the Commi

and that the season demus in the second beling 184 Mounter Police and apparite the several names thereto affice, in been actually and bone finte fried, and officie was the exection of a Schoolhause according to a france and Specification, always forwarded to the Lord Buchef antition; and we further coulty that work, hus ben alunt, executed about, the dance building to the value of (files) there chandred Founds Atolling of Government, No. TNESS TO THE PAYMENT. R. J. Howard, Government Printer.

A. 12, No. 1. Dr. 10 In New Nan Knett

For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service : viz.

ATE.		AMO	UNT.
* 8	me Cheetnat Arra. Have in face-brander W. neardiste of heck	15	S-   G-
	Shell of Harling TOTAL &		7

Certify that the Quantities of the above-mentioned Articles were duly supplied as stated by the above-named dividual, and that they were conformable to the samples stipulated for, and of good and sufficient quality. I furerestify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Prices charged were the most sonable for which the same could be procured at the time of Purchase.

Pence, Sterling, in full payment of the

e Account, for which have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date, pursuant to War-

liel baume & lugger Wethe andorsigned being Thembers of a Board of Lurrey have inspected a Chesunt Horse, blaze on face I tranded Wounder Fide of neck purchased of Undrew Harknep for the Dervice of the that housed Volice, and are of opinow that he is a good borse and adapted to the Service for which he is required fling what

		PER	IOD.	AM	OUNT	r.
DATE.		From	To	£	5.	d.
HA4 wich 31	To Fine Copies of each Number of the	10	14			
0	Ceclony Atherticer Newspaper, total a: week & 10/fer quotter	lan.	Mar31	2	10	0
		T				
			1	08	Den	R
form	Marinson	OTAL	4	2	10	2

For the undermentioned NEWSPAPERS supplied for the Public Service, viz. :-

Toucher, No.

Dr. to James Sherrison

of Abstract

of Abstract

The DEPARTMENT of the Colonial Secretary,

to Warrant, No.

RECEIVED on the 7 May

the Sum of

in full payment of the above Amount, for which

have signed

Receipts

of the same Tenor and Date.

Witness to the Payment,

Geelong; J. Harrison, Printer.

	of Abstrac	•	1
. Was	rant, No.	18	5

Voucher, No. of Abstract

he DEPARTMENT of the Colonial Secretary,

Dr. 10 James Marrison

For the undermentioned NEWSPAPERS supplied for the Public Service, viz. :-

		PER	ion.	AMOUNT.			
DATE.		From	То	£	s.	d.	
Dec 31	To Frue Copies of each Number of the	18.	43				
	Celong Achostizer Newspaper,	July 1	Doc 31	#	15	31	
	Thom ful 1 till ful 31, once a two. Thom ful 1 till ful 31, once a two	3 still	318.09	-	14	5	
7	nom Ang. I till Any 23 travie a-week (Medneddays a Vatar Horse) a 19 her quarter				11	6-4	
	From Any 28 till Dec 31 France a week (Monday und Ehradop) at 19/for	1		3	9	2/	
	guorter -		fps	0			
The	un Marinous T	OTAL	1105	4	15	2	

I Certify that the Newspapers charged for in the above account have been duly delivered,

RECEIVED on the	4	May	1844 from
11. C	/		

the Sum of

in full payment of the above Amount, for which

Receipts have signed

of the same Tenor and Date.

amus Harrisa

Witness to the Payment,

Geelong ; J. Harrison, Printer.

of ABSTRACT of Abstract Voucher No. to Warrant No. The DEPARTMENT of Police AMOUNT. For the undermentioned DATE. Thing of To withertosing tenters for Fuel and Mater of Grand insertions of 5/9 - 15 to valuertising Ticket of Service.

Muster 122 lines, Timestions (2) less 25 for cent. Terms - 6 lines 3/ energ antacquet bine 3° for continuentian. 25 per cent discours of inacrtical 3 or hore times consecuting TOTAL AMOUNT..... I certify that the Charges in the above Account were actually and necessarily incurred for the Public Service; that they are fair and reasonable; and that the whole amount is justly due to the above-named . Minwick for In terms of the Government Order No. 49, of the 15th December, 1826, you are hereby required to pay in payment of the above Account. I acknowledge to have received this of day of Many 1844, from the Sum of in full payment of the above account, for which I have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same tenor and date. Witness to the payment. ITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

Vaucher, No. of Abstraci. of Abstract 126 THE DEPARTMENT OF THE COMMENCE. Mounted Police. Portland. DR. 10 Matthew Shimingon . Indellew . For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service; viz. :-DATE. They 15 To Ben Tether Kope / Trongen Roally ~ ~ ~ / Pair Nobbles ( \_ do \_ unch 20 m Mem Tetter Rope (Graft Graham) n n n I Pain Nobbles ( \_ do " hem Leathers to Hollles ( IN. Billy Mathew Humistore TOTAL ..... Certify, that the Quantities of the above-mentioned Articles were duly supplied as above stated, by , and that they were conformable to the Samples stipulated for Kerhonenanes matthew Huminfords and of good and sufficient Quality. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Price 1844, from If Sondelale reght Interesser

Pounds, orme Shillings and
have signed Duplicate Receipts tharged were the most reasonable for which the same could be procured at the time of purchase. RECEIVED on the 20 may the Sum of \_\_\_\_\_ bne Pence, in full payment of the above Account, for which Mathem Homniford ITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

of ABSTRACT

AMOUNT CARRIED OVER .....

VOUCHER, No.

Melboure 29 1 May 1844 the party named in the margin for services performed as Clerk in the Office of the Immigration of agent from the 1th to the 13th. Segned 6. La Tools True Copy Les Fleur Charles Holmer TOTAL ..... 2 I Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, by the above-named Individual .- I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Rates charged were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they were stipulated for. John Gatterson Received on the 21 % May 182, from Amsons dale Usy Seed reassever the Sum of Two Covereds

Pounds

Perce Shillings and Lie Pence Sterling, in full Payment of the above Account, for which I have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date. Charles Holine WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT, Hospenn

No. of Abstract }	Voucher No.	of Abstract	
. SV-report No. 184 .)			(2) 4
at Richard Header Teacher of the same		the Church of Colorent in aid theres	
10 30 January 184 / both do	ays inclusive.		
Amount paid by Private Individuals, in support of the School, as permarked A	er statement annexed,}	16 1 s. d.	
Amount for A days' attendance of the Children whose for their Education, as per List annexed, marked B., at	Parents or Guardians are unable per diem	to pay}	d.
Amount payable from the Colonial Treasury for the Attendance of for their Education, not exceeding £25 per Quarter, or the amount for their Education of the exceeding £25 per Quarter, or the amount for their Education of the exceeding £25 per Quarter, or the amount for the exceeding £25 per Quarter.	Children, whose Parents or Gua	rdians are unable to pay	10 in
The amount payable from the Colonial Treasury is therefore	JIL	Hum 10	1000
I Certify that the whole of the particulars furnished	ed in the above Abstract are	true and correct.	
Signature of the Teacher.	RHoules		
Note.—If there be no other School of any denomination receiving aid from the Government, within five miles of the one above specified, the following Certificate must likewise be added, viz:—			
I Certify, that to the best of my belief, and as of any denomination, receiving aid from the Government, w			
Signature of the Clergyman or person Superintending	the School. William	Brickwood	4
I acknowledge to have received this  Esquire, Colonial Transfer Shillings, and	day of  easurer, the sum of  Lex	1842,  Tevo I  pence sterling, in full payment	ounds,
above Account, for which I have signed Duplicate Receipts	of the same Tenor and Date	· \	
Signature of the Teacher.			
£ #5.2.15.10°			

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

129

Statement of the Amount of Private Subscriptions paid to Michour Coules in support
of the School at Brighton in connexion with he Church of England
from I farmary to 30 farmary 1844, both days inclusive.

FROM WHOM RECEIVED. SUMS RECEIVED. FROM WHOM RECEIVED. SUMS RECEIVED.

FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	SUMS RECEIVED.	FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	SUMS RECEIVED
Belcher Belcher Biddle  " Spencer  Black  Boy d  Brand  Grand  Honor  La Trobe Esg.		Amount brought forward£	
t Brickwood	3		
Amount carried forward£	216-1	Amount carried forward£	

Statement continued. of Abstract FROM WHOM RECEINED. SUMS RECEIVED FROM WHOM RECEIVED. ALPHABETICAL LIST of the Children who attended the School at Amount brought forward .....£ Amount brought forward..... herehof England from the 184 h both days inclusive. NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS. OR CALLING. PLACE OF ABODE. shall former 10 famed Bowhall Laboures Brighta Amount carried forward .....£ \* N.B.—Of the above Sum of £

has been received from the partire friends of the Children attending the School, and the remainder consists of Donations from private individuals, no Donation from any Society included I CERTIFY and declare, that all the Sums specified in the foregoing Statement, amounting to Pounds Vinkeen Shillings and Pence, have been actually and bony paid to me, within the period stated, and that the whole of this amount has been, or will be applied to the support of the State named in this Statement. (Signature of the Teacher) Theules ulars of the foregoing statement of Sums collected in support of the said School, I verily believe the same to be correct

(Signature of the person or persons Superintending the School)

William Brickword

Taylor John J

Jam Minder

Minder the particulars of the foregoing statement of Sums collected in support of the said School, I verily believe the same to be correct. WE, the undersigned Members of the Committee, Certify, that we consider the foregoing Statement and Certifis to be correct. Henry Berne Fort (Signatures of the Members of the Committee) Carried forward..... Continuation

DATE.		AMOUNT.
184		£ s. d.
, Lug 2 23		33.
	1. Blin fott handel	10.
	In Man & Holone This	
		P/200
		Mann
Wille	and Horneustle TOTAL£	4/18 4

Certify that the Quantities of the above-mentioned Articles were duly supplied as stated by the abovenamed individual and that they were conformable to the samples stipulated for, and of good and sufficient James Malleubung Check Stonk quality,

I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Prices charged were the most reasonable for which the same could be procured at the time of Purchase.

RECEIVED on the 184, from William Soundale in full payment of the above Account, for which have signed Duplicate

Receipts of the same Tenor and Date.

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

William Horneallte.